
 
Vendor Type of Goods Website Phone Contact Email Contact 

CDW-Government Education technology, 
portable air purifiers 

https://www.cdwg.com/ Matthew Olszewski 
(312) 705-8589 

mattols@cdwg.com 

Staples Contract & 
Commercial LLC 

Portable air purifiers, office 
supplies, cleaning supplies 

https://www.staples.com/ Susan Corder 
(407) 475-4192 

susan.corder@staples.com 

Waxie’s 
Enterprises, Inc. 

Janitorial and sanitation 
supplies 

https://info.waxie.com/ Jay C. Onchi 
(800) 544-8054 
Celeste Abello 
(503) 674-0002 

jonchi@waxie.com 
cabello@waxie.com 

SHI Software licenses (excluding 
cloud services) 

https://www.shi.com/ Victoria Pelosi 
(732) 564-8310 

Victoria_Pelosi@shi.com 

Mini Wing Face masks N/A Matt Huang 
(424) 558-3867 

matt@miniwinghealth.com 

McKesson COVID testing kits N/A Daniel Herrman 
(804) 361-1176 
Kristen Zellmer 
(310) 795-1134 

daniel.herrman@mckesson.com 
kristen.zellmer@mckesson.com 

FACTS Education 
Solutions 

Staffing Services and 
Professional Development 

factsmgt.com Lindy Broom  
(531) 220-5441 

lbroom@FACTSMgt.com 

Catapult Learning Staffing Services and 
Professional Development 

www.catapultlearning.co 
m 

Gail Weaver 
Regional Director, 
West 
(808) 264-2528 

gail.weaver@catapultlearning.com 
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